01/06
01/15
01/20

2024-2025 Academic Calendar

SECOND SEMESTER

First Day back from Christmas Break
1 of Classes (Faculty PD)

No School (Dr. Martin Luther King JR
Remembrance Day)

01/26-28 Senior KAIROS Retreat

February

02/03
02/03
02/05
02/07
02/17
02/21

March
03/05
03/06
03/07
03/11
03/12
03/12
03/14
03/18
03/19
03/27

03/28

Picture Retakes (Seniors & Select Others)
3rd Quarter Progress Reports

1 Day of classes (Faculty PD)

No School (BSF+ PD)

No School (President’s Day)

Sophomore sleepover

Ash Wednesday Mass @ 9am

Career Day

No School

SAT Test (Juniors)

1 of Classes (Faculty PD)

PSAT 10 Test (Sophomores)

PSAT 8/9 Test (Freshwomen)

3rd Quarter Exams (No Late Start)
3rd Quarter Exams

14 day; Parent-Teacher Conferences &
Registration for 2025-2026 @ 1lpm-7pm
No School

03/31-04/04 Spring Break

April

04/07
04/08
04/16
04/16
04/18
04/21

Back from Spring Break

Financial Aid Letter Night 5:30pm-7:30pm
1 of Classes (Faculty PD)

Junior Ring Mass @ 6:30pm

No School (Good Friday)

No School (Easter Monday)

04/22-4/25 Spirit Week

May

05/01
05/02
05/09

No School (Benefit Prep)
No School (Benefit)
Old Lady Tea

05/14-05/16 Senior Final Exams

05/21
05/22
05/23
05/26
June

06/04

06/05

06/06

Baccalaureate Ceremony/Senior Luncheon
10:30am-3pm

Graduation @ 6pm

No School

No School (Memorial Day)

2nd Semester Final Exams (Dismissal @
11:30am

2nd Semester Final Exams (No Late Start;
Dismissal @ 11:30am)

2nd Semester Final Exams (Last day of
school; dismissal @ 11:30am)



