



## 2024-2025 Academic Calendar

## SECOND SEMESTER

<u>January</u>	<u>April</u>	
01/06 First Day back from Christmas Break	04/07	Back from Spring Break
01/15 ½ of Classes (Faculty PD)	04/08	Financial Aid Letter Night 5:30pm-7:30pm
01/20 No School (Dr. Martin Luther King JR	04/16	½ of Classes (Faculty PD)
Remembrance Day)	04/16	Junior Ring Mass @ 6:30pm
01/26-28 Senior KAIROS Retreat	04/18	No School (Good Friday)
	04/21	No School (Easter Monday)
<u>February</u>	04/22-	4/25 Spirit Week
02/03 Picture Retakes (Seniors & Select Others)	<u>May</u>	
02/03 3rd Quarter Progress Reports		
02/05 ½ Day of classes (Faculty PD)	05/01	No School (Benefit Prep)
02/07 No School (BSF+ PD)	05/02	No School (Benefit)
02/17 No School (President's Day)	05/09	Old Lady Tea
02/21 Sophomore sleepover	05/14-05/16 Senior Final Exams	
	05/21	Baccalaureate Ceremony/Senior Luncheon
<u>March</u>		10:30am-3pm
	05/22	Graduation @ 6pm
03/05 Ash Wednesday Mass @ 9am	05/23	No School
03/06 Career Day	05/26	No School (Memorial Day)
03/07 No School		
03/11 SAT Test (Juniors)	<u>June</u>	
03/12 ½ of Classes (Faculty PD)		
03/12 PSAT 10 Test (Sophomores)	06/04	2nd Semester Final Exams (Dismissal @
03/14 PSAT 8/9 Test (Freshwomen)		11:30am
03/18 3rd Quarter Exams (No Late Start)	06/05	2nd Semester Final Exams (No Late Start;
03/19 3rd Quarter Exams		Dismissal @ 11:30am)
03/27 ½ day; Parent-Teacher Conferences &	06/06	2nd Semester Final Exams (Last day of
Registration for 2025-2026 @ 1pm-7pm		school; dismissal @ 11:30am)
03/28 No School		
03/31-04/04 Spring Break		